
S E B A S T I A N  C O L O N
F I N E  A R T S  +  T E C H N O L O G Y

www.sebastiancolon.com

305.331-0706

Art Assistant - Museum of Art + 
Design

Worked closely with museum curator, and 

registrar, assisted art handlers with 
installation and curatorial processes.

Gallery Attendant - Museum of Art +  Design 

- Freedom Tower

Maintained and supervised 

gallery  space, Assisted with 

art events,  helped visitors, and gave 
historical tours.

Operations Manager - MKT  
ByBazBaz - Wynwood  Marketplace  
Assisted with designing, drafting, and 
conceptualizing digital 

marketplace  blueprints

Visual Arts Audition Aide - 

Miami  Arts Charter  Design District   
Prepared and oriented student 
portfolio displays to be assessed by Visual 

Art Director

Curatorial 

Assistant/Exhibiting  Artists- Bakehouse 

Art Complex  
Oversaw gallery preparations, 
prepared various artworks to be 
displayed, supervised exhibition space  during 

showcasing  hours.

01/18/2021 -

PRESENT

10/17/2019 -

12/26/2021

10/12/2016

06/19/2017

P R O F E S S I O N A L E X P E R I E N C E

FALL 2018 -

PRESENT

FALL 2018 -

PRESENT

E D U C A T I O N

Bachelor's of Fine Arts in Art +

Technology 

University of Florida | New World

School of the Arts 

Minors Degree - Mention Art

History 

University of Florida

sebastiancoloncologne@gmail.com

R E C O G N I Z I T I O N & A W A R D S

Exhibited & Awarded Work - Rubekl

Family Foundation

Golden Key Portfolio Award - Winner |

The YoungArts Foundation

Exhibited Work - Bakehouse Art

Gallery Compex

2018

2017

2014 -

2017 

S O F T W A R E

Adobe Photoshop

Adobe Illustrator

Adobe After Effects

Adobe Premiere Pro

Autodesk Maya

Blender

ZBtush

MudBox

08/28/2016

05/20/2017

05/26/2014

05/26/2016

S K I L L S

 
Digital & Interactive

Media Design

Art Handling and

Installation

Videography &

Photography

Motion Graphics

Graphic Design

Post-Production

3D Modeling

Illustration


