SEBASTIAN COLON

FINE ARTS + TECHNOLOGY

sebastiancoloncologne@gmail.com www.sebastiancolon.com 305.331-0706

PROFESSIONAL EXPERIENCE

01/18/2021 - PRESENT	Art Assistant - Museum of Art + Design Worked closely with museum curator, and registrar, assisted art handlerswith installation and curatorial processes. GalleryAttendant- Museumof Art + Design
10/17/2019 - 12/26/2021	- FreedomTower Maintained and supervised gallery space, Assisted with art events, helped visitors, and gave historical tours.
10/12/2016 06/19/2017	Operations Manager - MKT ByBazBaz- Wynwood Marketplace Assisted with designing, drafting, and conceptualizing digital marketplace blueprints
08/28/2016 05/20/2017	Visual Arts Audition Aide - Miami Arts Charter Design District Prepared and oriented student portfolio displays to be assessed by Visual Art Director
05/26/2014 05/26/2016	Curatorial Assistant/Exhibiting Artists-Bakehouse Art Complex Oversaw gallery preparations, prepared various artworks to be displayed, supervised exhibition spaceduring showcasing hours.
	EDUCATION
FALL 2018 - PRESENT	Bachelor's of Fine Arts in Art + Technology University of Florida New World School of the Arts
FALL 2018 - PRESENT	Minors Degree - Mention Art History University of Florida

RECOGNIZITION & AWARDS

2018	Exhibited & Awarded Work – Rubekl Family Foundation
2017	Golden Key Portfolio Award – Winner The YoungArts Foundation
2014 - 2017	Exhibited Work - Bakehouse Art Gallery Compex
	SOFTWARE
	Adobe Photoshop
	Adobe Illustrator
	Adobe After Effects
	Adobe Premiere Pro
	Autodesk Maya
	Blender
	ZBtush

MudBox

SKILLS

Digital & Interactive Media Design Art Handling and Installation Videography & Photography Motion Graphics Graphic Design Post-Production 3D Modeling Illustration